	
	Autumn
	Spring
	Summer

	Week
	1
	2
	1
	2
	1
	2

	1
	Number- Place Value
	Number- Place Value
	Number -  Place value
	Number -  Place value
	Number -  Place value
	Number -  Place Value

	2
	Number –  Addition and subtraction
	Number - Fractions and decimals
	Number - Addition and Subtraction
	Number - Fractions and decimals
	Number - Addition and Subtraction
	Number -  Addition and Subtraction

	3
	Number –  Addition and subtraction
	Number - Fractions and decimals
	Number - Multiplication & Division
	Number – Fractions and decimals
	Number - Multiplication and Division
	Number -  Multiplication and Division

	4
	Number - Multiplication and Division
	Measurement - Conversion
	Number -  Multiplication and Division
	Measurement - Conversion
	Measurement – Money, perimeter and area
	Measurement -  Time

	5
	Number - Multiplication and Division
	Measurement -  Time
	Geometry -  Angles
	Measurement - Perimeter and Area
	Geometry – 2D shapes and angles
	Measurement -  Time

	6
	Geometry – 2D shape
	Statistics
	Geometry - Position and Direction
	Statistics
	Geometry – 2D shapes and position and movement
	Statistics


